&

‘ TTAMOAN FoAM JO, .ULY 780

SENERALT SERVICES ADMINISTRATION | ATAENDMENT CF SCL:C:T.\T; N/A"iCD:;‘CI:T:Cl\‘ CF CCNTRACT

—
W S

» *§ mo. 7e0C. 28G. (4} TN 1-1810]
| AMENOMENT MODIFT + IO ~O | 2. EMPRCTIVE DAl ‘3 AECUISITION/ PURCHASE WEQUEST ~O | 4 PROQIECT NG 1} wuppiscamie '
\ L ] ,'. P |
Three (3) | 9/1/7 | 0SP-77-051 |
o —

P s SSLED AY CODE | &, ADMINISTIRED BY (If swber than ninck § CODE

I Division of Contracts

U.S. Nuclear Regulator Commission i
Washington, D.C.. 20555 ‘

7 CONTRACTOR CoODE | FACILITY CODE 18
———
MAME AND ADCRESS AMENDMENT OF
| — SCUCITATICN NO .

: [ state of Michigan ‘
; Department of Public Health DATED e ( Sew blach 9)

\ g 3500 North Logan Street COINCAION OF
) commiy. 1lale - — WO CAACN © Ce - ()
R f:;f”' P.0. Box 30035 X ::anz':n¢i~o NRC-06-77-051

& *  Lansing, Michigan 489SCS

‘:i \_ __J 3A7!DM (See bicxa

9 TS MOCK APPLES OMLY D AMENDMENTS OF

i - ok l
[ | e sbove wmbered o CHanon i+ amended 33 st lom o Dhocy |1 T™he howr and dam wed.fiea ‘or recmat of SRy s e rrenced 1 st ertended }
—
-~ { O Seron muy scanowiedge ecepl of i amenament D¢ of '9 "he how NG do'e soecfed n e wihe teton, O¢ 3% aMmenced, Ty e ol ha 'grewing Teoea) 1‘
- | " .
N | o) % wgnng ond R el P———— L) of Mis amenament; (B} 3y canawiedging oot of it amendment on sach copy 3 TAe sfer submitied. or (¢] By r1epare’s emac or ‘elegram '
¥ - ~ n ’ FEN 1t et 1 ey *
i 1 ohich inciudes 8 reference ‘e the soliciaien end amendment sumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACK NOWLEDGEMENT TO 3 J{.! VED AT THE ISSUING CPPICE PRICR TO THE HCUR AND
1 B | DATE SPECIFIED maAY FSULT 'y REECTION CFf YOUR OFFER I By swtue of A amendment YOu Jewre 'S (hange on ofer alreedy WbmRed, weh thange may 33 mede By ‘dlegrom
' or lemer, prowded ech ‘slagram oF ener moses reference o 'he Jehetaton and i amengment and 3 recewved pnor ' he spening Nowr and dete \pecihed
?
§ [T0 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIAIION DATA (If required)
“ \ 228 e SARS TN A 1 2y 11%0200.809 $20.000.00 1 =
) | %R No. 80-60 FIN No. B1612  31x0200.809 20,000.00 Incre.se
8 E ~ 1 “~gy
i THIS BLOCK APPUES OMY 1O MODIMCATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ CROERS
; —
:” EL ol ™is Change Order 3 3wwed punvent ‘s
E —
’ The Changes wt ‘orh = Dlock 1 are mode 0 'he obove rumbered contact’ arder
= _
® 1 The above sumbered iontroct/ order & modifed 10 reflert he admin irahve (honges ueh o3 chonges A payng office. sppropranen dale, o' | wt forth A block 12
- A ' - . ~ N
By - +1~10 117 Cartinn = A mii*ital oem )
1 < L Y] ™ Suoplemenial Agresment 1 enterea Ma purswant ‘o suianty of Art “1 € ii, SCLL Y 8 _and muiua 3.Co:“ ement
# modifiey he soeve wmbered controct o3 et farth A Diecs 12 !
e P AMENMOMENT MODIFICATOM
F ks T ET.F L : - 1 -3 T, + . £
e of this modification is to exercise the option to extend the contract for another
A I e - S TT $4A £\ 2£2 s e " P
r srdance with Article II, Section B of Modification # 1 and to provide additional
%%
Je . + 20 0 AN + e } 3 - -~
| fu ‘he amount of $20,000.0C to cover the period of perTormance.
e
-—
¢ ins A R | 17 C - & MmAsES -t q - - EA11nm . .
[. Unde~ Article 1I, Section A of Modification 7 1, add the follcwing;
Y > £ : £~ thapnAd ] £f 11 & 3
he pericd of perftormence r third year's effort snali cegin
-~ Fap—_— 197 4 and Aivenied 2% 1980 »
on Seotember 1, 1979 and end On AUGUST 34, 13CU.
1 4 a A b idal TV £ ¢+ 1 ? A - o+ Da Awanihe - [wnY 3
[1. Under Article IV of the coriginal Contract, delete Paragrapns (a) and (D) In
- -5 - - - - £411 A -~ b | -1 - - - -
% | r entirety and insert the 701 wing in i1ey theredi;
|
| " f el AANCTRCDATION - AAMMT CCTAN - . e : g S -
» (a) CONSIDERATIUN= ine LUFMMLISSIUN agrees to pay the >IAit a 7 xed sum OF
eAD =N NN mmmATnmal con NN € £ipesr Anyl e EE€nvd e12 /NN 0N |
: $42,500.00 accordingly, 3/,300.L0 Tor the first year's effort, 315,000.L0 TOr
[ 4 aw | E$€Ars ar A0 00 f + $htemd ' o EE And I+ 4
: | the second year's effort, and 3cU,Udl.UU for the third year's eriort. it 1S5
" Aa banid K 11" &< - AT s 11 b manta - g - -~ & aa
“ . understood by all parties that DOT will not periorm any services except as
| 2 Ada T ror ) : <l N b .
| orovided in Article 7'l nor pay any monies to the STAIL.
"nc" o rownded Nerma ol termy ond condiham 2! he documen relerencead A ploch § 33 hersmiore changed TemaW AN e and a Nl toree ond efect
|
‘ ~EIERC ! C 1) — -
! i - PRROR 1§ 9 REQUIRED CONTRACTOR/ CHFERCR 1S REQUIRED TO 5IGN ™IS DOCUMENT AND FETUEN a2 ~aPes TO SIUING OFFICE
| L J SCCimENT —_—
4
r‘ mosmi OF CONIRACTTOR/CFERRCa JNITED - SF AmEaICA
| CEE PAGE 3 SEF PAGE 3
| oy SC% ul 2 - bl S J
| Signanse of penon auife1ed ‘o ngh SAPOIe I IMIGETAG fee
4 MaAmE AnD e OF SiICnen Tspe or primi —\ oAt -.(_ & 4 .‘:p—rl —’—-~:; L-.v‘ ’ ‘ ..~, PP 9 Dait SnED \

-




Page 2
Contract No. NRC-06-77-051
Modification No. 3

“(b) Obligation of Funds- The total amount of funds obligated
by the COMMISSION for this contract is $42,500.00."

It . Delete change II of Modification # 1 in its entirety.

ot 107



Page 3

TR ARTITE AGREEMENT

Contract No. NRC-06-77-051
(State Transportation Surveillance Program)

Signature Page

FOR THE STATE OF MICHIGAN
Name and Title; ‘é&‘%'é Date 8.31.20.
Maurice S. Reizen M, Director
,
FOR THE UNITED STATES DEPA SPORA
. , Afz (79
Name and Title: 41? Date
L. 0. ﬁ//ntman, rﬁw‘/ctor
Materials Transporation Bureau
4
FOR THE UNITED STR$£S NUCL. 3~$£guLnT“RY COMMISSION 7 /
7)) ) [ 2775 Date T S2/

Name and Title:
Mary Jo. Mattia, Chief
Administrative Contracts Eranch
Division of Contracts

1101 108



